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Class 
Number 

Class Title Fees Date(s) Time Status 

24FA01 Step One to Arabic 
 

Tue, 9/3/24 1:30-3:00 PM 

     

24FA02 Tackling Tech Issues (Zoom)  Fri, 9/6/24 1:30-3:00 PM 

     

24FA03 The God of Monotheism…The Same God?  Tue, 9/10/24 10:00-11:30 AM 

      

24FA04 It’s ALL About the Apple  Thu, 9/12/24 1:30-3:00 PM 

     

24FA05 Modern Middle East: The Interwar Years and Post WWII  Fri, 9/13/24 10:00-11:30 AM 

     

24FA06 Folk Dance (English Country Dance)  Mon, 9/16/24 1:30-3:00 PM 

     

24FA07 A Virtual Visit to the Virginia Museum of Fine Arts 
(Zoom) 

 Wed, 9/18/24 10:00-11:30 AM 

       

24FA08 Highlights of Australia and New Zealand  Thu, 9/19/24 10:00-11:30 AM 

       

24FA09 Honeybees and Beekeeping  Thu, 9/19/24 1:30-3:00 PM 
     

24FA10 The Science of Your Life  Tue, 9/24/24 1:30-3:00 PM 

       

24FA11 Digital Fabrication for Curious Adults  Wed, 9/25/24 10:00-11:30 AM 

     

24FA12 Write Your Story  Fri, 9/27/24 10:00-11:30 AM 

     

24FA13 Park Ranger Grab Bag - Part 1  Fri, 9/27/24 1:30-3:00 PM 

     

24FA14 CHATS: Connecting Humans and Telling Stories  Wed, 10/9/24 1:30-3:00 PM 

 
       

24FA15 Park Ranger Grab Bag - Part 2  Wed, 10/2/24 1:30-3:00 PM 

     

24FA16 The World's Religions - Introduction  Fri, 10/4/24 1:30-3:00 PM 

     

24FA17   Meadowlark Botanical Gardens Fall Tour  Tue, 10/8/24  
 

10:00-11:15 AM 
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24FA18 A Consequential Presidency: Harry Truman and the 

1948 election 

 
Wed, 10/9/24 

 

10:00-11:30 AM 

24FA19 Introduction to Conflict: Turning Conflict into 

Communication 

  Thu, 

10/10/24 

10:00-11:30 AM 

24FA20 Pumpkin: Not Just for Halloween  Thu, 10/10/24 

 

1:30-3:00 PM 

24FA21 The World's Religions - Judaism  Fri, 10/11/24 

 

1:30-3:00 PM 

24FA22 Diabetes: When Sugar's Not So Sweet (Zoom) 
 Mon, 

10/14/24 
1:30-3:00 PM 
 

24FA23 Hamilton: Man, and Musical (Zoom) 
 

Tue, 

10/15/24 

1:30-3:00 PM 

24FA24 A Consequential Presidency: Harry Truman and the 

Korean War 

 
Wed, 

10/16/24 

10:00-11:30 AM 

24FA25 Mouth-Tongue Exercises for Better Sleep 
 

Thu, 10/17/24 10:00-11:30 AM 

24FA26 Connecting Through Conversation: Small Group 

Communication for Seniors 

 
Fri, 

10/18/24 

10:00-11:30 AM 

24FA27 The World's Religions - Christianity 
 Fri,  

10/18/24 
1:30-3:00 PM 
 

24FA28 First Lady Mary Todd Lincoln 
 Mon, 

10/21/24 
10:00-11:30 AM 

  
   

24FA29 Ranked Choice Voting in Virginia (Zoom) 
 Tue, 10/22/24 10:00-11:30 AM   

24FA30 Exploring Common Roots (Zoom) 
 Tue, 10/22/24 1:30-3:00 PM 

 

 

24FA31 The World's Religions - Islam 
 Fri, 10/25/24 1:30-3:00 PM  

24FA32 Aristotle on Friendship 
 Mon, 

10/28/24 
1:30-3:00 PM  

24FA33 

 

Behind the Headstones: Amazing Stories of Heroes at 

Arlington National Cemetery 

 Tue, 

10/29/24 
10:00-11:30 AM  

 

24FA34 Alfred Hitchcock: Master of Suspense (Zoom) 
 Tue, 

10/29/24 
1:30-3:00 PM  

24FA35 

 

Underwater Wonders: By Request 
 Wed, 

10/30/24 
10:00-11:30 AM  
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24FA36 What is a Watershed and Why is it Important? 
 

Thu, 10/31/24 

 

10:00-11:30 AM 

24FA37 The World's Religions - Hinduism  Fri, 11/1/24 1:30-3:00 PM 

24FA38 Introduction to Public Speaking  Wed, 11/6/24 

 

10:00-11:30 AM 

24FA39 The World's Religions - Buddhism  Fri, 11/8/24 

 

1:30-3:00 PM 

24FA40 Philosophical Approaches to Happiness  Mon, 

11/11/24 
1:30-3:00 PM 
 

24FA41 Park Ranger Grab Bag - Part 3 
 

Wed, 

11/13/24 

1:30-3:00 PM 

24FA42 Holiday Appetizers: Simple and Delicious 
 

Thu, 

11/14/24 

1:30-3:00 PM 

24FA43 How Did Impressionism Begin? (Zoom) 
 

Fri, 11/15/24 10:00-11:30 AM 

24FA44 The World's Religions - Sikhism and The Baha'i Faith 
 

Fri, 

11/15/24 

1:30-3:00 PM 

24FA45 The Indianapolis 500: History, Traditions, and the 

Greatest Spectacle in Racing 

 Mon,  

11/18/24 
10:00-11:30 AM 
 

24FA46 Long COVID 
 Tue, 

11/19/24 
10:00-11:30 AM 

  
   

24FA47 Park Ranger Grab Bag - Part 4 
 Thu, 11/21/24 1:30-3:00 PM   

24FA48 Connecting to Family, Friends, and the World! 
 Fri, 12/6/24 1:30-3:00 PM 

 

 

 


